START LISTS FOR PRIMARY 55 CM

LUCY O BRIEN
ANNIE STAFFORD
GRACIE KELLY
MOLLIE BATES
JUDY SINNOTT
MATHEW ROCHE
ROSIE SCALLAN
GRACE POWER
MAISY MOONEY

. 1ZZY BATES

. ROSE DEVEREUX

. SARAH PETTIT

. BETHANY NOLAN

. MARY KATE KELLY

. FAYE KELLY

. SOPHIE DUNNE

. ZOEY BARRETT

. CHARLEY MAI MURPHY

. JACK CODD

. ANNA CURRY
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COURSE WALK FOR 75CM — APPROX 10.45AM

21. AUSTIN MURPHY
22. HARRIOTT BOLGER
23. FREYA BARRY

24. JOE RAYN

25. EYRN O REILLY

26. MICHEAL SINNOTT
27. ANNA SARSFIELD
28. CIARA SARSFIELD
29. TED COUSINS

30. POPPY PURCELL
31. RUBY COUSINS
32. FAYE HOWLIN

33. AOIFE MURPHY
34. SHANNON GRIFFITH
35. ELLEN CASH

36. AICIA CORRIGAN
37. CAITLIN GRIFFITH
38. JODIE BRENNAN
39. BOBBY BOWE

40. CATHAL COLEMAN
41. OLLIE WALSH

42. KATE JONES

43. DYLAN BARRETT
44. HANNAH ROSE ROCHE



45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

TOMMY CODD

MYA WHITE

CILIAN TOBIN
NUIREANN TOOHER
HANNAH KATE CROSBIE
MIA KENT

SARAH FINN

KYLA BARRON



